CHOICE OF ALL BRICK OR BRICK AND ALUMINUM ELEVATIONS
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Real ?a Revie

Sgl of
assic Distinction

IN AURORA

UP TO 2312 SQUARE FEET

QUALITY APPOINTMENTS

CUSTOM STYLED CANAC KITCHENS;
LUXURIOUS CUSHION FLOORING;
MAHOGANY INTERIOR WOOD TRIM AND DOORS;

RN

— D — — I —

-$69,990

OPEN DAILY

MON - FRI 12-8 P.M.
SAT & SUN 11-6 P.M.

CALL 727-1866

AURORA

DIRECTIONS
FROM TORONTO TAKE YONGE ST
NORTH (HWY 11) PAST

WELLINGTON ST. (AURORA SIDE RD |
TOORCHARD HEIGHTS BLVD

FOLLOW SIGNS TO ARMSTRONG
HOMES INFORMATION CENTRE

Keith Hood

REAL ESTATE LTD.

Richmond Hill Centre
Richmond Hill 883-4922
RICHMOND HILL STARTER
$49,500 ASKING
Detached solid built home. 3 twin size
bedrooms, large eat-in kitchen, bright
living area, broadloom, garage, full
basement, all on a 150 ft. well treed lot. Try
$4,000 down. CALL KEITH HOOD, 883-4922.
A RICHMOND HILL GEM
166' LOT — 1033 PCT. MTGE.
Modern 3 bedroom bungalow featuring eat-
in kitchen, 2 car garage, broadloom and
gleaming hardwood floors, L-shaped living-
dining room. Close to everything. CALL
KARL SPRACKLIN, 883-4922.
SOUTH OF HILLCREST
$86,500. — DELIGHTFUL
3 bedroom home overlooking parklike
setting, 90 x 241’ lot. House has separate
dining room, bright living room,
breezeway, garage and more. CALL LU
DOBSON-DAVE HODGES, 883-4922.
A ‘MUSTSELL' STARTER
£2,700 DOWN — $56,900
1033 PER CENT FIN.
Solid brick 3 bedroom charmer. Separate
living and dining room. Fenced yard,
paved concrete drive, appliances, close to
conveniences. You Must See this one. CALL
KARL SPRACKLIN, 883-4922.

SUPER STARTER — $3,000. DOWN
SOLID BRICK — 3 BEDROOM
Bungalow, eat-in kitchen, 25" living-dining
combination, finished rec room with bar,
private drive, backs onto park. CALL LU

DOBSON-DAVE HODGES, 883-4922.

WHEN YOU WANTTO MOVE
CALLUS
THEN START PACKING
883-4922

1/3 Acre Lots
IN

RICHMOND HILL

FROM
ONLY

Valhalla Heights

EANEITEATT ENS

THE REDWOOD APPROX. 2,000 5Q. FT.

Surrounded By Acres of Parkland

MANY OUTSTANDING FEATURES

® 38 4 BEDROOMS ® OAK RANINGS

® 3WASHROOMS = 2 & 3.C AR GARAGES

o HIGH QUALITY BROADIOOM
® MAIN FLOOR FAMILY BOOMS
® FLOOR TO CEILING FIREPLACE
& MAIN FLOOR LAUMDRY RODME

| KING SiDE RO

SITE OFFICE
883-4506

HEAD OFFICE

226-3222

6 MODELS OPEN

MON -THURS, 12 TO 7 P,
WEEKENDS 12 TO & P.M.
CLOSED FRIDAY

EXCLUSIVE AGENTS
NATIONAL TRUST REALTOR

BATHURST 5T

*89,990

8% Houses to Rent

s

UNIQUE pine house n residential
QUAKER Hill Newmar ket e it ten: uaiking
Immaculate detached 2 storey home THGHNH|LL AREA :;,:::Jr“c.j,- il ‘Tacilities: Fully ;:'
II}:EE b i ol Lol it rl!ll!ﬂ:. SUBLET partially Turnesned, as desired 1
piece washroom, garage, fenced In bedrooms. open plan pine panelled
garden. overlooking quiet parkland. | For 11 months renewable 4 bedroom | .no area with pegged floors
Suit couple with small pet. June 1st | 4 apphances. fully broad| "ri distinctive Rosewood kitchen, 5
ke e ”? :“' IR Sy appliances, large enclosed garden
3 R ol with nsulated dog house. Available
KEELE St Mapie. Four bedroom, 2 88]5933"‘ﬁ August 1st. for 1 year. Rent $590
s ks LR :J‘.-':'* month.  Heferences required
<L 883.178¢

IT'S
A FAMILY
AFFAIR

kitchen. many extras,

|
=T ANDREW

COTLEGE

PRIVATE-ELGIN MILLS

& BAYVIEW
75,500

Solid brick. 3 bedroom bungalow. professionally finished
basement with fireplace.” bar and 2 pc. washroom
fenced yard, fully broadloomed. central air. exira large

884-0181 after 1 p.m.

Principals only (will co-operate)

The

S H

REAL ESTATE INC

PRIME BUILDING LOT
85 x 226° - All services. Bidg
permit  mmediately  available
Area of exclusive homes
RICHMOND HILL SEMI

3 bedrooms, 2 baths finished
re.. room, plus den and 4th
pedroom. Broadioom Low down
payment $58.900. Call. Mary
Harris, 883-3095

'5% Houses To Rent

CENTRALLY
LOCATED

2 storey detached bnick house
Single car garage. 4 bed-
rooms and den, 1% baths
Fireplace Finisheg rec.
room

884-3343

HOUSE &
GARAGE
Available June. 3 rooms. appliances
$170. monthly. no pets Heferences
884-1926

™ Houses to Rent
LARGE HOUSE

5 big bedrooms. double lot.
Wellington St East. $475. monthly
Call 4 pm -6 pm

782-6591
akso
Bachelor Apartment

Wellington 5t. East. 5185 monthly

Evenings 782-6591

RICHMOND Hill estate home. $635
monthly. 883.4076
172 Apartments
To Rent

SELF-CONTAINED. one bedroom
apartment. close to Yonge. Stove and
fridge supplied. B24.2273

BUSINESS person. quiet clean
furmished room. close to Yonge. awn
entrance. $112. monthly. 884-1969

TWO bedroom apartment. Znd floor
no pets, parking. Available May 2B
£290 per month. 889.0135 after 5

- ADULT
BUILDING

2 bedroom apartment  Available
June and July. Hydro. heat water

included.  Fridge. stove. Also £
bedrooms for July
884-2475 T
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123 Business, Office
Space

TO LEASE

1,000 SQ. FT. OR 2,000 sq. ft.
STEELES-WARDEN

New Air-conditioned office space with broadloom for lease
Will finish intenior to tenants specifications. Close to trans-
portation and industry. Perfect for professionals as in-
surance. engineering. accounting. real estate. etc

Please call

A. Reale 49 ].'8 ]. 45

PRIME SPACE
RICHMOND HILL

Fully decorated. Air-conditioned.
Furniture Optional. Mrs. Farmer:

884-9235

STORE

'72 Apartments

To Rent FOR RENT
e Richmond  Hill. located o (he
TWO bedroom available June Ist | Plaza af 1034 1A 'fq H%I':lh

$280. plus hydro, Please call Supt.. | about 1300 sq. 1
QAR nr ARE ART
BR3-1502

BACHELOR apartment. avarlable June

635 -
Ist. $221. must be at least 25 years Bll'ﬂ'ﬁ
At 276 Cedar Av.. Richmond Hall
8833163 DENNIS — To Doug and Anne, 2

wdaughter, Elizabeth Teresa. b Ibs. b
oz. borm May 16, 1979 at Peel
Memorial Hospital, Brampton

ONE bedroom at 298 Markham Rd
Richmond Hill. Ingquire at Apt. 109

A




